
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Pharmacist Gr. II
Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 13-09-2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (Anticipated)  
Date of Advice : 03-06-2013
No. of vacancies remaining : 3 Anticipated

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil

TPO : 3 Viz 1.  MR III 50 D 52 SC, 54 E

NCA : 2 Viz  MR II 92 ST / NCA / SC

           MR III 44 ST / NCA / SC

    
Main Rotation stands at : MR III 55 OC already filled

l.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as 

approved by the 
Commission

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 S. Sonia
Mangalasseril
Pandarathuruthu
Cheriyazheekkal 
Karunagapally
Kollam - 695 573
(Araya / Dheevara)

S/L-1 Deevara MR II 50 D MR III 50 D
TPO on
5/11/12
is now satisfied 

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 17 16 6 1 40

Present - 1 - - 1

Grand Total 17 17 6 1 41

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

        For  DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                              KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Health Services
	PENDING  TURNS
	3 Viz 1.  MR III 50 D 52 SC, 54 E
	2 Viz  MR II 92 ST / NCA / SC
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	17
	16
	6
	1
	40
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	17
	17
	6
	1
	41




