## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	:	Pharmacist Gr. II
Name of Department	:	Health Services
Date of receipt of vacancy	:	13-09-2012
No. of Vacancies reported	:	4 (Anticipated)
Date of Advice	:	03-06-2013
No. of vacancies remaining	:	3 Anticipated

PENDING TURNS			
NJD	:	Nil	
ТРО	:	3 Viz 1. MR III 50 D 52 SC, 54 E	
NCA	:	2 Viz MR II 92 ST / NCA / SC	
		MR III 44 ST / NCA / SC	

## Main Rotation stands at : MR III 55 OC already filled

l. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	S. Sonia Mangalasseril Pandarathuruthu Cheriyazheekkal Karunagapally Kollam - 695 573 (Araya / Dheevara)	S/L-1	Deevara	MR II 50 D	MR III 50 D TPO on 5/11/12 is now satisfied

## **OC/BC Position**

	ос	BC	NJD	РН	TOTAL
Previous	17	16	6	1	40
Present	-	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	17	17	6	1	41

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

*For* DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.